Blutspenden im Landkreis Potsdam-Mittelmark bis zum 21.07.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Do
Di
Mo
Mo

19.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Bad Belzig 14806
Kulturzentrum Bad Belzig
Weitzgrunder Str. 4

Bergholz Rehbriicke 14558
Vereins-Sporthalle
Friedenstr. 21

Teltow 14513
Oberstufenzentrum Teltow
Potsdamer Str. 4

Beelitz Mark 14547
Robert-Tiedemann-Haus
Clara-Zetkin-Str. 16

Brick 14822
Alte Bricker Post
Ernst-Thalmann-Straf3e 38

Teltow 14513
Oberstufenzentrum Teltow
Potsdamer Str. 4

Grol3 Kreutz (Havel) 14550
Handwerkskammer Potsdam
Am Muhlenberg 15

Kleinmachnow 14532
Gemeindeamt Kleinmachnow
Adolf-Grimme-Ring 10

Werder (Havel) 14542
Schitzenhaus Werder
Uferstr. 10

Michendorf 14552
Gemeindezentr. Zum Apfelbaum
Potsdamer Str. 64



Mi
Do
Di
Sa
Mi
Do
Mo

02.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.07.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Teltow 14513
Oberstufenzentrum Teltow
Potsdamer Str. 4

Kloster Lehnin 14797
Ev. Diakonissenhaus Lehnin

-Altenhilfezentrum- Klosterkirchplatz 6

Niemegk 14823
Schulkiiche Niemegk
Stral3e der Jugend 8A

Beelitz Mark 14547
Robert-Tiedemann-Haus
Clara-Zetkin-Str. 16

Stahnsdorf 14532
Gemeinde Stahnsdorf
Annastr. 3

Treuenbrietzen 14929
Bilrgerhaus Alte Feuerwehr
Breite Str. 71

Werder (Havel) 14542
Schitzenhaus Werder
Uferstr. 10



